VUID
1195612676
1059805639
1040770590
1001842922
1179850137
1008836394
1008560777
1008881449
1008830830
1007472291
1165013568
1087009108
1008791792
1008789868
1019024028
1050707447
1015137719
2128595621
2149446956
1008772175
1143960801
1128662388
1222148632
1008842408
1008842412
1014515040
1008799889
1008903681
2121730033
1200361029
2133178404
2132372710
1008827361
1008924754
1008818677
1020894380
1008761639
1047013252
1008791110
1008872380
1008729025
1008854579
1008705434
2119586483
1015616571
1008853187
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LASTNAME
ABERNATHY
ATCHISON
BALLOW
BASS
BOWMAN
BOWMAN
BRYAN
CARTER
CHANCELLOR
COFFER
COSTILLA
DENSON
FOGGLE
GLOVER
GREEN
HAMBRICK
HAMBRICK
HARRIS
HART
INGRAM
JACKSON
JOHNSON
JOSEPH
JULIAN
JULIAN
KOHLER
LAIRD
LOCKE
MATTHEWS
MCCANN
MCCRIGHT
MCDONALD
MCLAIN
MCLAIN
POOL
PORTER
PRICE
ROBERTS
SHAW
SMITH
SPENCER
THOMAS
TORRES
TOWNSEND
WARREN
WILLIAMS

FIRSTNAME
LARRY
DEANA
LINDA
JAMES

JELESSA
JETA
WILFRED
DARRELL
GRADY
LOUIS
SANTIAGO
TAMMY
DELORES
JOHN
LINDA
JOHN

MARCELLA
CYNDI
JASON

STARLA
JACQUELINE
VIRGINIA
TROY
MELISSA
PAUL
MARTHA
JESS
ANGELA
PATRICK
JEFFREY
MATTHEW
KATI
ROBERT
SUSAN
DEIDRE
WANDA
BEVERLY
HEATHER
IRA
CYNTHIA
TEDDY
MARVETTA
ZULEMA
KENNETH
KATESHA
ARZELLA

MIDDLENAME SUFFIX

DUANE
KAY
BILOTTI
ALVIN
Joy
LAURIE
HARRISON
CARNELL
GENE
CALVIN
JAVIER
WYNELL
ROYALL
OLIVER
DIANE
E
w
BENNETT
WADE
LOVETTE
MARIE
LYNE
EDWARD
KAY
WAYNE
FLORENCE
ALTON
TIDMORE
C

JAMES
LAUREN
PAIGE
SCHULZ
DIANE
JEAN
HANEY
DANIELLE
ROYALL
ADCOCK
LEON
JOANN
MARGARITA
LEON JR
DIANE
COLEMAN

PRECINCT
4A.00
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4A.00
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4A.00
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1008725467 ADAMS JUbDY TRAIL 4B.02
1199167003 ASMUSSEN PAMELA MILLS 4.02
2126987303 ASMUSSEN Il FRED WALTER 4.02
1152053245 BATTLES KELLY JEAN 4.02
1008818855 BATTLES LINDA POPE 4.02
1008698962 BAUMAN WILLIAM JOSEPH 4B.02
1008724339 BENSON BARBARA HAWKINS 4B.02
1008824427 BENSON BUFFY ALICE 4B.02
1008851775 BENTON DAVID LYNN 4.02
1008851781 BENTON TRACY DIANE 4.02
1129967653 BROWN MARK ILMAR 4.02
1008701085 CASTRO GUADALUPE 4B.02
1170377175 CHANCELLOR-RICE TAYLOR MARYE 4.02
1018073073 CHANDLER HAGAN HENRY 11 4.02
1051011397 CHANDLER LONETTA DURHAM 4.02
1059989598 CLARK FRANCES WHITE 4.02
1136243056 CLAYPOOL KRISTI ROBYN 4.02
1008766860 DAILEY JAMES CARR 4.02
1008766887 DAILEY PAMALA DARNELL 4.02
1090908688 DEWEES ELVERTA ANN 4.02
2192170712 DISOTELL AMIE N 4.02
1008718254 FARMER SHAUNA KAY 4.02
1008747759 FLUKER GLENN EARL JR 4.02
1148808882 FOSTER JULIAANN POWELL 4.02
1044596964 GARTON HAROLD LEE JR 4.02
1090028934 GARTON PATRICIA L 4.02
1008786631 GAUNTT TRUDIE L 4.02
1152651914 GRANT KELLI LYNNE 4.02
1008809014 GROSS MORRIS MICHAEL 4B.02
1019175402 HUTSON LELAND TODD 4B.02
1008880076 IVEY JAMI LI ANN 4.02
1015127644 JONES JESSICA LYNN 4B.02
1020171907 LAWRENCE MILDRED COMBS 4B.02
1019277674 LAWRENCE WILLIAM BOOHER JR 4B.02
1219094013 MARX TALITHA KIRSTEN 4.02
2143490963 MASSO JOSEPH ALBERT 4B.02
1075755511 MCCAIN MARK CLAY 4.02
1188616703 MCCALEB MELVIN MAX 11 4.02
1027157771 MCCLELEN TERESA GAIL 4.02
1079564434 MEADOR PATRICIA A 4B.02
1008701708 MORMAN BRETT WAYNE 4.02
1008697233 MORMAN KATHERINE MILLER 4.02
1015426526 NELSON DIAN MCCOOL 4.02
2185486755 PARNELL JOANN MARIE 4.02
2185486740 PARNELL PHILIP DAVID 4.02
2168068315 PETERS WILLIE ELBERT 4B.02
1008763909 PULLEY MELISSA COoX 4.02



1010891963
1129360574
1174013376
1008768410
1038228675
1008727253
1008727269
1084349250
1084340625
1011542933
1158367826
1008749227
1013455388
2175917291
1057339221
1149470077
1144095018
1009292760
1009696222
1012592365
1008746027
1021865086
1009024175
1058149554
1008780922
1082357102
1008717081
1008837312
1219009735
1218849802
1166215019
1008788229
1008705475
1008735798
1008802933
1008901599
1008901608
1209898427
1195642944
1008845110
2138716502
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RACKLEY
RATLIFF
ROBERTSON
SANFORD
SANFORD
SATTERFIELD
SATTERFIELD
SCHUTT
SCHUTT
SLACK
SMITH
SWAN
TAYLOR
TIDMORE
TIDMORE
TIDMORE
TIDWELL
TINDEL
TORRES
TOWNSEND
WARD
WHYMAN
WICKEL
WILKES
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMSON
YARBROUGH
YARBROUGH
ZUNIGA
BARTON
BATEMAN
COTTEN
COTTEN
MAXFIELD
MAXFIELD
MENDEZ
RUNNING
SPARKMAN
SUMTER

TOBY
SUSAN
KATHLEEN
DANA
DANIEL
EDDIE
KATHY
BRIAN
KATHERINE
FRAN
ADRION
LINDA
CHARLES
CAMERON
JESSICA
KYLE
MARY
CAROL
GILBERTO
SHARON
MARY
CHRISTY
NOLAN
GARRETT
BARBARA
MARCELL
POLLY
NANCY
SOFIA
STEPHEN
CHRISTIAN
MAXIE
JUDI
FRANCES
JAMES
TIMOTHY
TRACY
HECTOR
JAMIE
STEPHEN
CHARLES

WAYNE
JANE
ANN
LYNN
RAY
L
WINDLE
DEAN
DIANA
LANEL
ARIEL
MINNICK
FRANKLIN
WARD
RAE
WARD
RUTH
LYNN

KELLEY
WALLS
KATHLEEN
BERNARD
LEIGH
SAYLORS
RAY
SHELTON
BROWN

LEROY
JOEL
LEIGH
HIGGS
TERRELL
EDWARD
SCOTT
POLK

ROBERT
MICHEAL

JR

4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4W.02
4SE.00
4SE.00
4SE.00
4SE.00
4SE.00
4SE.00
4SE.00
4SE.00
4SE.00



